
LIST OF ADMITTED STUDENTS – 2022-23 
Sl. No. Name of Student Mobile Number E-mail address NEET Score NEET Rank NEET Roll Number Admission Quota 

1 Aathira Asok 9400487822 aathiraasok3@gmail.com 125 830037 2803010740 Management 
2 Abhijith K 8113980013 kuthaman2@gmail.com 197 551642 2812200131 All India Quota 
3 Akshaya Rajeevan 7994005476 akshayarajeevan02@gmail.com 194 559153 2812200064 Merit 
4 Amal M 6238397503 amalmeghamalhar@gmail.com 250 419189 2808030513 Merit 
5 Aparna. P 8848404690 aravindaparna946@gmail.com 119 869298 2812020356 Merit 
6 Aparnna S 8848646185 aparnnas10@gmail.com 355 235328 2810060311 Merit 
7 Arathi K 7012523910 arathikakkad2003@gmail.com 273 371887 2808320171 Merit 
8 Ardra Balakrishnan P 9539770185 ardrabalakrishnanp2003@gmail.com 267 383304 2809050321 Merit 

   9 Arjun VS 6238994932 arjunsureshba@gmail.com 171 633826 2812110071 Merit 
10 Ashiqa P.M 9633975368 ashiqapm38@gmail.com 156 689737 2812040870 NRI 
11 Avanthika P Satheesan 8943542641 avanthikaps04@gmail.com 179 605819 2812120204 NRI 
12 Bilja C A 7907879335 Biljachittilappilly@gmail.com 127 819152 2812020646 Merit 
13 Devika V G 9048983131 dvgireesh2002@gmail.com 292 336211 2812140022 Merit 
14 Fathima Shaana Shameer 8086790154 Fathimashaana91@gmail.com 170 637128 2812050840 NRI 
15 Ganga. K. V 9037096218 gangavijayaraghavan@gmail.com 207 523339 2812040860 Merit 
16 Gayathri C.G 9747352245 gayathricg2002@gmail.com 236 449710 2812090023 Merit 
17 Gupta Prerna Lalman 8928383950 prernagupta1203@gmail.com 139 760451 3114030054 Management 
18 Hrishikesh R 9497752066 rhrishikesh02@gmail.com 176 615348 2803130040 Merit 
19 Krishnamritha K. P. 9656022769 krishnamrithakp@gmail.com 109 930618 2812090037 Merit 
20 Krishnendu AN 9567378488 iamkrishnendu689@gmail.com 288 342634 2812080150 Merit 
21 Nair Nandana Ravindran 8590731061 nairnandana1234@gmail.com 147 724229 3102170007 Merit 
22 Nandana Krishna Kesavan Krishnan 8921540716 nandana.k03.01@gmail.com 150 710750 2813040077 Merit 
23 Nayana. P 8590742967 210nayana@gmail.com 307 310378 2809030281 Merit 
24 Nimna V.V 7736768995 mailtonimnavv@gmail.com 281 355901 2812140220 Merit 
25 Parvathy N 9778375859 parvathynmkd2003@gmail.com 270 377065 2807210304 Merit 
26 Rithwij TR 6282780340 rithwijtr29913@gmail.com 166 649154 2808190116 Merit 
27 Rosna H 7306587146 rosnaansar139@gmail.com 163 661772 2810030296 Management 
28 Sandhyamol I S 9847041740 sandhyamol1947@gmail.com 235 451888 2803020699 Merit 
29 Sanya Messah C Miranda 8592078148 Sanyamessah@gmail.com 149 718820 2806040334 Merit 
30 Seethamanini N 7306599827 Seethamanini@gmail.com 200 542381 2809150416 All India Quota 
31 Sneha K B 8139044174 kbsneha40@gmail.com 102 979511 2812020250 Management 
32 Sneha P S 8289917502 snehaps1504@gmail.com 327 276581 2810120082 Merit 
33 Snigdha. M. M. 8547393931 snigdhamm2003@gmail.com 323 283045 2812100183 All India Quota 
34 Sona V Devan 9778235907 sonavasudevan490@gmail.com 293 334469    2810040527 Merit 
35 Surya. K 7306008728 22surya12@gmail.com 320 292775 2810070241 Merit 
36 Vismaya.E.R 8891760739 vismayaer@gmail.com 288 342812 2810130503 Management 




